## Village of GILMAN BOARD OF REVIEW Wednesday, May 18, 2024 at 5:45 p.m. Village Municipal Building 380 East Main Street Gilman, WI 54433

## Agenda:

- 1. Call Board of Review to order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Confirmation of appropriate Board of Review and Open Meetings notices
- 4. Select a Chairman for the Board of Review
- 5. Select a Vice-Chairperson for the Board of Review
- 6. Adjourn the Board of Review until a later date.

Posted on: April 11, 2024

Candice Grunseth, WCMC Village Clerk Village of Gilman